
WOMENS 165.0 RESULTS

Womens 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 160.0 115.0

2 Andrea Bourque Chapman High School 165.0 110.0

3 Reese McMeans McLouth High School 160.6 105.0

4 Piper Sheeley McLouth High School 163.9 105.0

5 Alexia Garcia Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 95.0

6 Makenzie Christenson Troy High School 161.0 90.0

7 Rylee McGaughy Oskaloosa High School 157.0 85.0

8 Alexis Barnes McLouth High School 159.9 85.0

9 AnnaMaria Root Troy High School 162.0 75.0

10 Chloe Callahan Maur Hill- Mount Academy 163.0 55.0

11 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 163.0 0.0

Womens 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Piper Sheeley McLouth High School 163.9 225.0

2 Reese McMeans McLouth High School 160.6 205.0

3 Andrea Bourque Chapman High School 165.0 200.0

4 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 160.0 185.0

5 Makenzie Christenson Troy High School 161.0 185.0

6 Alexia Garcia Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 165.0

7 Rylee McGaughy Oskaloosa High School 157.0 155.0

8 Alexis Barnes McLouth High School 159.9 150.0

9 AnnaMaria Root Troy High School 162.0 140.0

10 Chloe Callahan Maur Hill- Mount Academy 163.0 115.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 163.0 0.0

Womens 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Piper Sheeley McLouth High School 163.9 135.0

2 Makenzie Christenson Troy High School 161.0 130.0

3 Andrea Bourque Chapman High School 165.0 120.0

4 Reese McMeans McLouth High School 160.6 115.0

5 Rylee McGaughy Oskaloosa High School 157.0 105.0

6 Alexis Barnes McLouth High School 159.9 90.0

7 Alexia Garcia Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 85.0

8 AnnaMaria Root Troy High School 162.0 80.0

9 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 160.0 0.0

10 Chloe Callahan Maur Hill- Mount Academy 163.0 0.0

10 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 163.0 0.0

Womens 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Piper Sheeley McLouth High School 163.9 465.0 10

2 Andrea Bourque Chapman High School 165.0 430.0 8

3 Reese McMeans McLouth High School 160.6 425.0 6

4 Makenzie Christenson Troy High School 161.0 405.0 4

5 Rylee McGaughy Oskaloosa High School 157.0 345.0 2

6 Alexia Garcia Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 345.0 1

7 Alexis Barnes McLouth High School 159.9 325.0 0

8 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 160.0 300.0 0

9 AnnaMaria Root Troy High School 162.0 295.0 0

10 Chloe Callahan Maur Hill- Mount Academy 163.0 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 163.0 0.0 0

Womens 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

10 Piper Sheeley McLouth High School 163.9 2.837

12 Reese McMeans McLouth High School 160.6 2.646

13 Andrea Bourque Chapman High School 165.0 2.606

15 Makenzie Christenson Troy High School 161.0 2.516

23 Rylee McGaughy Oskaloosa High School 157.0 2.197

27 Alexia Garcia Santa Fe Trail High School 164.0 2.104

29 Alexis Barnes McLouth High School 159.9 2.033

30 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 160.0 1.875

31 AnnaMaria Root Troy High School 162.0 1.821

38 Chloe Callahan Maur Hill- Mount Academy 163.0 1.043

40 Kendall Feurt Perry-Lecompton 163.0 0.0


